

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.698 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.02.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time for filing counters. For filing counters, list the matter on 19.03.2026, finally. It is made clear that if the counter affidavit is not filed by the next date of hearing, the matter will be posted for compliance. NV, J <i>TPS/BSP</i>	